STOCK NAME : Arnhold Hold

Director/Chief Executive

GREEN MICHAEL JOHN

STOCK NAME : Century C Int’l

Director/Chief Executive

LO YUK sul

98 WAR

99 WAR

ORD

97 WAR

98 WAR

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

(0102)

(0355)

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name

Tran. Date

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
OIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

PRINTED: 01/12/97 PAGE:

A/D Consideration

ARNHOLD HOLDINCS LTD

ARNHOLD HOLDINGS LTD

Company Name

28/11/97

27711797

Tran. Date

138,670,900

138,600,900

Present Bal.

138,600,900

138,510,900

Previous Bal.

CENTURY CITY INTERNATIONAL HOL-
DINGS LTD.

CENTURY CITY INTERKATIONAL HOL-
DINGS LTD.

CERTURY CITY IHTERNATIONAL HOL-
DINGS LTD.

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LYD

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD

REGAL HOTELS INT'L HOLDINGS LT-
[

REGAL HOTELS INT'L HOLDINGS LT-
D

ARGOSY CAPITAL LTD

CEHTURY KING INV LTD

21711797

20711797

1,665,479,526

83,213,473

83,213,473

1,609,106,530
160,400,750
213,136,046

2,883,951, 744

2,883,311, 744

1,130,349

5,000

1,665,479,526
83,213,473
83,213,473

1,609, 106,530
140,400,750
213,136,046

2,883,311, 746
2,882,441,744

1,130,349

5,000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

A 1.320

A 1.340

0.000

0.000

1



STOCK NAME :

Director/Chief Executive

L0 YUx sui

Certury C Int'l

STOCK NAME : Fountain Set

Director/Chief Executive

A CHUNG FONG

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0355)

ORD

ORD

ORrRD

0RD

ORD

ORD

ORD

QRD

PREF (SERIES C)

PREF (SERIES D)

PREF (SERIES E)

PREF (SERIES F)

(0420)

C(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company dame

Tran. Date

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

PRINTED: 01/12/97 PAGE:

A/D Consideration

CHEST GAIN DEVELOPMENT LTD

CHINATREND (HOLDINGS) LTD

CHINATREND (NAMKAI) LTD

HANDI PRESIDENT HOTEL CO LTD

POLARFENE INC

SUPREME TDEA EMNTERPRISE LTD

VILLAWOOD DEVELOPMENTS LTD

WEALTH LIRK 1NV LTD

RICHFIELD HOLDIMGS INC

RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC

RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC

RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC

RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC

Company Name

Tran, Date

75
2,400,000
125

&5

10,250

3,692
15,000
12,750

9,364

Present Bal.

75
2,600,000
125

65

10,250

3,692
15,000
12,750

9,364

Previous Bal.

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

A/D Consideration

FOUNTATN SET (HOLDINGS) LTD.

2271197

309,072,044

2



STOCK NAME : HK Parkview

Director/Chief Executive

WONG XiN WAH GEDRGE

STOCK NAME : Kezk Seng Investments

Director/Chief Executive

HO KIAN HOCK

HO K1AK GUAN

HO KIAN CHEONG

STOCK NAME : Korg Tai Int't

Director/hief Enecutive

WONG WAl CHI

STOCK NAME : Millennium GP

Director/Chief Executive

KWONG CH! SHING SAVIO

SURYAD! TANUWIDJAJA

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0207)
Class
ORD
(0184}
Class
ORrD
ORD
ORD
(0140)
Class
ORD
(0260)
Class
ORD
oRR

C(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Present 8al.

PRINTED: 01/12/97 PAGE:

Previous Bat. A/D Consideration

75,788,000

Present Bal.

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

145,603,280

145,603,280

145,603,280

Present Bal.

145,601,280 A 1.730
145,601,280 A 1.730
145,601,280 A 1.730

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

454,588,401

Present Bal.

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

Company Name Tran. Date

HONG KONG PARKVIEW GROUP LTD.,- 24/11/97
THE

Company Name Tran. Date
KECK SENG INVESTMENTS (HONG KO- 25/11/97
KG) LTD.
KECK SENG INVESTMENTS (HOHG KO- 25/11/97
NG) LTD.
KECK SENG [NVESTMENTS (HONG XO- 25711797
HG) LTD.

Company Name Tran. Date
KONG TAI INTERNATIONAL HOLDING- 25/11/97
S CO LTD

Company Name Tran. Date
MILLENNIUM GROUP LIMITED 24711797
MILLENNIUM GROUP LIMITED 24/11/97

678,308,116

678,308,116

679,308,116 D 0.860

679,308,116 D

3



STOCK MAME : Paliburg Hold

Director/Chief Executive

LO YUK SUI

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS®/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(05617)

98 waAR

99 WAR

CRD

ORD

QORD

GRD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Hame

Tran. Date

Present Bal.

Previous Hal.

PRINTED: 01/12/97 PAGE:

A/D Consideration

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LIMITED

PALTBURG HOLDINGS LIMITED

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LIMITED

CENTURY CITY INT'L HOLDINGS LT-
D

CEMTURY CITY INT'L HOLDINGS LY-
D

CENTURY CITY INT'L HOLDINGS LT-
]

REGAL HOTELS INT'L HOLDIHGS LT-
0

REGAL HTOELS INT'L HOLDINGS LT-
]

ARGOSY CAPITAL CORP

CENTURY KING INVESTHERT LTOD

CHEST GAIN DEVELOPMENT LTD

CHINATREND (HOLDINGS) LTD

CHINATREND (NANKAI) LTD

HANDI PRESIDENT HOTEL CO LD

/

21711297

20711797

/

1,609,106,530

140,400,750

213,136,046

1,665,479,526

83,213,473

83,213,473

2,883,951, 744

2,883,311,744

1,130,349
5,000
7,000
7,500

85

75

1,609,106,530
140,400,750
213,136,046

1,665,479,526

83,213,473

83,213,473

2,883,311,744

2,882,441,7464

1,130,349
5,000
7,000
7,500

85

75

0.000

0.000

A 1.320

A 1.340

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED: 01/12/97 PAGE: S
DIRECYCRS' JCHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

STOCK NAME : Paliburg Hold (8617)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
wwest w e e /s Zamom zemge 0.000
oRD SUPREME IDEA ENTERPRISE LTD r 7 125 125 0.000
oRD VILLAWOCD DEVELDPMENTS LTD !l 7 65 65 0.000
ORD WEALTH LINK IRVESTMEWNTS LTD /7 1 1 0.000
oRp RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC r 7/ 10,250 10,250 0.000
PREF (SERIES C) RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC / 7/ 3,692 3,692 0.000
PREF {SERIES D) RICHFIELD HOLDINGS IWC /7 15,000 15.000 0.000
PREF {SERIES E) RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC ' 12,750 12,750 0.000
PREF (SERIES F) RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC !/ 9,364 9.364 0.000
STOCK NAME : Pearl Oriental (G988)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Rate Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
e wou WG Uty w PERL CRIENTAL HOLDINGS LTD 1811797 8,968,000 s.a00.000 A 0000 N4
STOCK NAME : OPL Int'l (0243)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous 8al. A/D Consideration

L1 TUNG LOK ORD QPL IMTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LTD- 25/11/97 202,097,700 182,097,700 A 4.550



STOCK NAME : Rejal Int'!

Director/Chief Executive

LO YUK sul

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
CACTUAL TRANSACTIOGHS)

(0078)

GRD

GRD

98 WAR

99 WAR

CRD

97 UAR

98 WAR

ORD

CRD

ORD

ORD

0RO

ORD

Tran. Date

Present Bal.

Previous Bat.

PRINTED: 01/12/97 PAGE:

A/D Consideration

REGAL HOTELS
DINGS LTOD.

REGAL HOTELS
DINGS LTD.

CENTURY CITY
0

CENTURY CITY
0

CENTURY CITY
]

INTERNATIONAL HOL-

INTERNATIOHAL HOL-

ENT'L HOLDINGS LT-

INT'L HOLDINGS LT-

INT'L HOLDINGS LT¥-

PAL1BURG HOLDINGS LTD

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD

ARGOSY CAPITAL CORP

CENTURY KING

INV LTD

CHEST GAIN DEVELOPHMENT LTD

CHINATREND (HOLDINGS) LTD

CHINATREND (HANKAL) LTD

HANOS PRESIDENT HOTEL CO LTD

21/11/97

20/11/97

2,883,951,744

2,883,311,744

1,665,479,526

83,213,473

83,213,473

1,609, 106,530
140, 400,750
213,136,046

1,130,349
5,000
7,000
7,500

85

75

2,882,441, 744

1,665,479,526

83,213,473

83,213,473

1,609,106,530
140,400,750
213,136,046
1,130,349
5,000

7,000

7,500

85

75

A 1.340

0.000

0.000

9.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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STOCK NAME : Regal Int'l

Director/Chief Executive

LO YUK sul

STOCK WAME : Rhine Holdings

Director/Chief Executive

CHUT SHERMAN

CHUL LILLIAR

CHUI FAT CHUEN DAVID

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS® /CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0078)

GRD

ORD

ORD

PREF (SERIES C)

PREF (SERIES D)

PREF (SERIES E)

PREF (SERIES F)

(0456)

CORD

98 WAR

ORD

WAR

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

PRINTED: 01/12/97 PAGE:

A/D Consideration

POLARFINE INC

SUPREME IDEA EHTERPRISE LTD

VILLAWOOD DEVELOPMENTS LTD

WEALTH LINK INV LTD

RECHFIELD HOLDINGS INC

RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC

RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC

RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC

RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC

Company Hame

Tran. Date

2,400,000

125

65

10,250

3,692

15,000

12,750

9,364

Present Bal.

2,400,000
125

65

10,250

3,692

15,000

12,750

9,366

Previous Bal.

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

A/D Consideration

RHINE HOLDINGS LIMITED

RHIKE HOLDINGS LIMITED

RHINE HOLDINGS LIMITED

RHINE HOLDINGS LIMITED

RHINE HOLDINGS LIHITED

RHINE HOLDENGS LIMITED

21711797

21/11/97

21711797

17,798,000
5,760,000
57,829,180
7,935,460
48,069,900

7,844,300

38,798,000
5,760,000
58,829, 180
7,935,460
49,069,900

7,844,300

D 0.362
0.000
] 0.362
0.000
0 0.362
0.000

7



STOCK NAME : SNK PPT

Director/Chief Executive

LEE SHAU KEE

STOCK NAME : Shell flectric

Director/Chief Executive

YUNG KWOK KEE BILLY

STOCK NAME : TST Preperties

pDirector/Chief Executive

CHENG MING FUN PAUL

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS ‘' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' KROTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0016)
Class
w
ORD (X%}
ORD
ORD
ORD
CRrRD
ORD
(0981)
Class
w
WAR
(0247)
Class
w
ORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

PRINTED: 01/12/97 PAGE:

A/D Consideration

SUN HUNG KAl PROPERTIES LTD.

CENTRAL WATERFRONT PROPERTY HO-
LDINGS LTD

MIGHTPATTERN LTD

NEMFOUNDWORLD HOLDINGS LTD

TOPCYCLE DEVELOPHENRT LTD

STAR PLAY DEVELOPMENT LTD

TEAMFIELD PROPERTY LTD

Company Mame

03/03/97

Tran. Date

1,486,340

4rs

200

40,000

4,918

Present Bal.

1,486,360 0.000
478 0.000

200 0.000
50,000 0.000

1 0.000

1 0.000

N.A., A 0.100

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

SHELL ELECTRIC MFG (HOLDINGS) -
co LT

SHELL ELECTRIC MFG (HOLDINGS) -
Co LTD

Company Name

1771197

7/

Tran. Date

164,688,000

27,448,000

Present Bal.

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

TSIM SHA TSUI PROPERTIES LTD.

SIND LAND CO LTD

512,230



SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED: 01/12/97 PAGE: 9
DIRECTORS ' fCHIEF EXECUTIVES' KOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
C(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

STOCK NAME : Vincent Inter (0563)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
LIM TECK HIANG DAVID ORD VIHCENT INTERTRANS (HOLDINGS) - 21/11/97 317,687,322 277,687,322 A 0.470

LIMITED

##%#% END OF REPORT ***++



NOTES:

N1

N2

N3
NG

N5

Change in the percentage level of notifiable interest as a result of HSBC International Trustee Ltd ceased to be the trustee of a discretionary trust.

Change in notifiable interest is the sole result of the increase in total number of issued shares of the Bank foltowing the allotment of shares under the Empltoyee Share Option
Scheme.

The disposal of 40,000,000 shares is the result of the exercise of put option pursuant to the conditional agreement entered into between the parties concerned in January 1996,
Scrip Dividend

Benus lssue






